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日本記録(NR )    27,18.75

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 今井　正人  29,08.13  1 岡本　直己  28,23.44 
IMAI Masato トヨタ自動車九州 OKAMOTO Naoki 中国電力

 2 中村　優吾  29,18.69  2 横田　玖磨  28,25.19 
NAKAMURA Yugo 黒崎播磨 YOKOTA Kyuma トヨタ自動車九州

 3 古賀　裕樹  29,22.28  3 三ッ星　翔  28,28.04 
KOGA Hiroki 西鉄 MITSUBOSHI Sho 中電工

 4 熊橋　弘将  29,33.41  4 二岡　康平  28,41.86 
KUMAHASHI Hiromasa 山陽特殊製鋼 FUTAOKA Kouhei 中電工

 5 河野　琉威  29,38.02  5 山本　憲二  28,42.79 
KAWANO Ryui トヨタ自動車九州 YAMAMOTO Kenji マツダ

 6 奥谷　裕一  29,43.74  6 清谷　匠  28,52.84 
OKUTANI Yuichi 大塚製薬 KIYOTANI Takumi 中国電力

 7 和田　照也  29,45.76  7 畑中　大輝  28,53.46 
WADA Teruya 西鉄 HATANAKA Daiki 中電工

 8 中村　駿吾  29,47.81  8 藤原　直樹  28,57.13 
NAKAMURA Syungo 黒崎播磨 FUJIWARA Naoki 山陽特殊製鋼

 9 北村　友也  29,56.68  9 兼実　省伍  28,58.16 
KITAMURA Tomoya OBRS KANEZANE Shogo 中国電力

10 髙橋　裕太  30,21.05 10 今井　篤弥  28,59.33 
TAKAHASHI Yuta 大塚製薬 IMAI Atsuya トヨタ自動車九州

11 河田　健太郎  30,23.17 11 甲斐　翔太  29,04.31 
KAWATA Kentaro 黒崎播磨 KAI Syota 西鉄

12 森川　翔平  30,24.77 12 右田　綺羅  29,08.92 
MORIKAWA Shohei 山陽特殊製鋼 MIGITA Kira トヨタ自動車九州

13 廣　佳樹  30,32.11 13 大津　顕杜  29,21.34 
HIRO Yoshiki マツダ OTSU Kento トヨタ自動車九州

14 山本　啓輔  30,40.90 14 山口　武  29,34.69 
YAMAMOTO Keisuke ホシザキ YAMAGUCHI Takeru 西鉄

15 久保　和馬  31,00.20 15 田中　孝貴  29,38.17 
KUBO Kazuma 西鉄 TANAKA Kouki 黒崎播磨

16 友森　敬一郎  31,16.68 16 有馬　圭哉  29,39.77 
TOMOMORI Keiichi 中国実業団連盟 ARIMA Keiya マツダ

17 石田　和也  31,19.22 17 森宗　渚  29,41.41 
ISHIDA Kazuya 西鉄 MORISOU Nagisa 中国電力

18 小松原　遊波  31,38.82 18 野田　一貴  29,45.14 
KOMATSUBARA Yuha NARA-Xｱｽﾘｰﾂ NODA Kazuki 大塚製薬

19 平田　治  33,25.96 19 池田　勘汰  29,45.84 
HIRATA Osamu NARA-Xｱｽﾘｰﾂ IKEDA Kanta 中国電力

20 島崎　満光  33,41.62 20 熊代　拓也  29,55.72 
SHIMAZAKI Mitsutu 島崎茶園 KUMASHIRO Takuya 山陽特殊製鋼

21 伊藤　潤  34,24.29 21 寺西　雅俊  30,24.61 
ITO Jun 島崎茶園 TERANISHI Masatosi マツダ

22 谷光　修二  34,58.61 22 山本　雄大  30,59.53 
TANIMITSU Shuji 島崎茶園 YAMAMOTO Yudai マツダ

23 高橋　和也  36,33.18 23 松井　智靖  31,31.51 
TAKAHASHI Kazuya 島崎茶園 MATSUI Tomoyasu 中国電力
上門　大祐 24 原田　宗広  32,00.02 
UEKADO Daisuke 大塚製薬 HARADA Munehiro マツダ
奥野　翔弥 アモス　クルガト
OKUNO Shoya トヨタ自動車九州 AMOS Kurgat 中電工
東　森拓 藤曲　寛人
HIGASHI Morihiro 西鉄 FUJIMAGARI Hiroto トヨタ自動車九州
森田　智哉 相葉　直紀
MORITA Tomoya 大塚製薬 AIBA Naoki 中電工
野中　久徳 坂本　大志
NONAKA Hisanori 西鉄 SAKAMOTO Taishi トヨタ自動車九州
篠原　義裕 岡原　仁志
SHINOHARA Yoshihiro 西鉄 OKAHARA Hitoshi 中電工

上村　和生
UEMURA Kazuki 大塚製薬
小山　大介
KOYAMA Daisuke 中電工 棄権
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   1 岡本　直己 中国電力    28,23.44   2   1
   2 横田　玖磨 トヨタ自動車九州    28,25.19   2   2
   3 三ッ星　翔 中電工    28,28.04   2   3
   4 二岡　康平 中電工    28,41.86   2   4
   5 山本　憲二 マツダ    28,42.79   2   5
   6 清谷　匠 中国電力    28,52.84   2   6
   7 畑中　大輝 中電工    28,53.46   2   7
   8 藤原　直樹 山陽特殊製鋼    28,57.13   2   8
   9 兼実　省伍 中国電力    28,58.16   2   9
  10 今井　篤弥 トヨタ自動車九州    28,59.33   2  10
  11 甲斐　翔太 西鉄    29,04.31   2  11
  12 今井　正人 トヨタ自動車九州    29,08.13   1   1
  13 右田　綺羅 トヨタ自動車九州    29,08.92   2  12
  14 中村　優吾 黒崎播磨    29,18.69   1   2
  15 大津　顕杜 トヨタ自動車九州    29,21.34   2  13
  16 古賀　裕樹 西鉄    29,22.28   1   3
  17 熊橋　弘将 山陽特殊製鋼    29,33.41   1   4
  18 山口　武 西鉄    29,34.69   2  14
  19 河野　琉威 トヨタ自動車九州    29,38.02   1   5
  20 田中　孝貴 黒崎播磨    29,38.17   2  15
  21 有馬　圭哉 マツダ    29,39.77   2  16
  22 森宗　渚 中国電力    29,41.41   2  17
  23 奥谷　裕一 大塚製薬    29,43.74   1   6
  24 野田　一貴 大塚製薬    29,45.14   2  18
  25 和田　照也 西鉄    29,45.76   1   7
  26 池田　勘汰 中国電力    29,45.84   2  19
  27 中村　駿吾 黒崎播磨    29,47.81   1   8
  28 熊代　拓也 山陽特殊製鋼    29,55.72   2  20
  29 北村　友也 OBRS    29,56.68   1   9
  30 髙橋　裕太 大塚製薬    30,21.05   1  10
  31 河田　健太郎 黒崎播磨    30,23.17   1  11
  32 寺西　雅俊 マツダ    30,24.61   2  21
  33 森川　翔平 山陽特殊製鋼    30,24.77   1  12
  34 廣　佳樹 マツダ    30,32.11   1  13
  35 山本　啓輔 ホシザキ    30,40.90   1  14
  36 山本　雄大 マツダ    30,59.53   2  22
  37 久保　和馬 西鉄    31,00.20   1  15
  38 友森　敬一郎 中国実業団連盟    31,16.68   1  16
  39 石田　和也 西鉄    31,19.22   1  17
  40 松井　智靖 中国電力    31,31.51   2  23
  41 小松原　遊波 NARA-Xｱｽﾘｰﾂ    31,38.82   1  18
  42 原田　宗広 マツダ    32,00.02   2  24
  43 平田　治 NARA-Xｱｽﾘｰﾂ    33,25.96   1  19
  44 島崎　満光 島崎茶園    33,41.62   1  20
  45 伊藤　潤 島崎茶園    34,24.29   1  21
  46 谷光　修二 島崎茶園    34,58.61   1  22
  47 高橋　和也 島崎茶園    36,33.18   1  23

  188
  189
  191
  190

   76
  182
  104
  181

   99
  147
  192
  140

  100
    7
  101
   52

   10
  186
   17
  138

   14
  146
   83
  137

  139
  102
   78
   15

  145
    8
  148
  118

  110
  117
  136
  111

    9
   74
  114
  143

   89
   98
   73
   90

順位
   72
  116
   95

所属名 記録 備考 組順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県

MEN

１００００ｍ        
TIME RACE


